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Timetable English Lectures Master Study Programmes  Spring semester 2024 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Time Monday 

08:00-08:45 WM Introduction to Sports Law 

09:00-09:45 

10:15-11:00  

11:15-12:00  

12:15-13:00 WPM GL History of International Law WM Internet Law 
aperiodic 

13:00-13:45 

14:00-14:45 WPM IL International Criminal Law 

15:00-15:45 

16:15-17:00  

17:15-18:00  

18:15-19:00  

19:15-20:00  
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Time Tuesday 

08:00-08:45 WPM GL Modern Times. Legal History of Modern Europe 

09:00-09:45 

10:15-11:00 WPM GL Legal Sociology 

11:15-12:00 

12:15-13:00  

13:00-13:45  

14:00-14:45  

15:00-15:45  

16:15-17:00  

17:15-18:00  

18:15-19:00  

19:15-20:00  
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Time Wednesday 

08:00-08:45  

09:00-09:45  

10:15-11:00 WPM CL European Economic Law WPM IL International Human Rights WM Public Law and Economics 

11:15-12:00 

12:15-13:00 WPM GL Contemporary History of Law WPM CL Introduction to U.S. Business Law 

13:00-13:45 

14:00-14:45  

15:00-15:45  

16:15-17:00  

17:15-18:00  

18:15-19:00  

19:15-20:00  
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Time Thursday 

08:00-08:45 WPM IL International Economic Law 

09:00-09:45 

10:15-11:00 WPM IL International Financial Law 

11:15-12:00 

12:15-13:00  

13:00-13:45  

14:00-14:45 WM European Civil Procedure 

15:00-15:45 

16:15-17:00 WPM IL Cross-Border Litigation / Complex Procedure 

17:15-18:00 

18:15-19:00  

19:15-20:00  
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Time Friday 

08:00-08:45  

09:00-09:45  

10:15-11:00  

11:15-12:00  

12:15-13:00 WPM CL Introduction to U.S. Civil Procedure 

13:00-13:45 

14:00-14:45  

15:00-15:45  

16:15-17:00  

17:15-18:00  

18:15-19:00  

19:15-20:00  
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Timetable English Lectures  

Master Study Programmes Workshops Spring semester 2024 
 

 

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

08:00-08:45     WPM IL 
European 
Institutions 

aperiodic 

 WPM CL 
Comparative 
Administrative 
Law 

aperiodic 

09:00-09:45     WPM CL 
Law Reproduction 
and Ethics 

aperiodic 

 

10:15-11:00     WPM CL 
Comparative 
Civil Procedure 

aperiodic 

11:15-12:00     

12:15-13:00      

13:00-13:45      

14:00-14:45  WM 
Foundations and Trusts 

aperiodic 

   

15:00-15:45     

16:15-17:00     

17:15-18:00      

18:15-19:00      

19:15-20:00      


